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##EIHIE 05
REHE 05
DHAE 05
BtEHAE 05
ApkEHE 05
EIEHAE 05
FEHHE 05
REMEAE 05
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REHIE 05
FFRIHAE 05
hEEE 05
BEHIE 05
am|EHE 05
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REHE 05
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FXRRE R 10 BHET
REICHS IRRICIR mRXE  UWNBE(E
CZF 2603 147,426 79.6
DQF 3481 66,025 24.9
CHF 2409 40,693 26.6
CBF 2002 28,826 38.9
CCF 2303 21,547 51.5
FEF 2027 11,384 45.7
FZF 2344 9,719 30.8
CSF 1605 8,356 29
HSF 2618 7,723 16.6
DHF 2317 7,039  109.5
AESER 10 BHET
IREACES IRRAR RFEE  WHBE
CZF 2603 38,567 79.6
DQF 3481 28,483 24.9
CBF 2002 26,725 38.9
CCF 2303 21,708 51.5
CDF 2330 17,597 582
DHF 2317 15,979 109.5
QFF 2330 15,333 582
CHF 2409 13,204 26.6
HSF 2618 13,102 16.6
EGF 1314 9,257 15

B8 e |
. BB RATEHT N

BEAK

AREX
Al3

v-0.25
v-0.7
A3l
v-3.2
Alb6
v-3
A26
v-0.65

Al

AREX
Al3

v-0.25
A3l
v-3.2
v-9
Al
v-9
v-0.7
v-0.65
A0.05

frRiEE (F8)
25,790
8,068
8,618
10,503
16,686
12,339
9,979
7,830
4,482
29,565

frRig® (F8)
25,790
8,068
10,503
16,686
157,140
29,565
7,857
8,618
4,482
4,050
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ARIERY 10 RBETT
1 FEIHAE 05 CSF 1605 29 A26 A9.85% 7,830
2 RFEEIE 05 KSF 1477 2545 A215 A9.23% 68,715
3 hEMEAE 05 CBF 2002 389 431 A 8.66% 10,503
4 #wMHIE 05 QLF 3374 147 All A 8.09% 59,535
5 ZRIEHIE 05 PDF 4736 1745 A125 A7.72% 56,538
6 ERMIEAE 05 NJF 5009 20.55 A105 A538% 5,549
7 =RMAE 05 CRF 1402 3295 Al4 A4.44% 8,897
8 EREHE 05 PQF 8358 70.6 A28 A4.13% 22,874
9 BlIZREHIE 05 CKF 2882 53.8 A2l A4.06% 14,526
10 IRTEHAE 05 NBF 3152 501 A185 A3.83% 162,324
BXIERT 10 ZHETT
1 ERHE 05 IPF 3035 671 Vv-74 Vv-993% 21,740
2 IRIKmMREIE 05 OWF 6488 771 Vv-85 v-9.93% 249,804
3 INBURIRERERE 05 PBF 6488 771 v-85 v-9.93% 12,490
4 mEMEE 05 IIF 3006 1235 Vv-135 V-9.85% 40,014
5 ERIZAE 05 NDF 3260 102 v-11 v-9.73% 33,048
6 ={2HIE 05 MKF 2439 1045 v-11 v-9.52% 28,215
7 BHEERIEIE 05 DVF 2454 992 Vv-98 v-899% 267,840
8 sk EIE 05 IOF 3034 530 Vv-52 v-8.93% 143,100
9 INEUREEERIERE 05 PUF 2454 993 v-97 v -8.90% 13,406
10 H#HEHE 05 FZF 2344 308 V-3 Vv -8.88% 9,979
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IRERIE lRRA IBE FRiIXE% HXE KPEZOAH REE(FH)
REHE 05 CZF 2603 79.6 A1.66% 147,426 38,567 25,790
BEIHAE 05 DQF 3481 249 v-0.99% 66,025 28,483 8,068
hEIE 05 CBF 2002 389 A8.66% 28,826 26,725 10,503
RiEME 05 CHF 2409 26.6 V-2.56% 40,693 13,204 8,618
KEHE 05 CCF 2303 515 v-5.85% 21,547 21,708 16,686
JRiBHE 05 DHF 2317 109.5 A092% 7,039 15,979 29,565
SREHE 05 CDF 2330 582 V-1.52% 5,155 17,597 157,140
REMBE 05 HSF 2618 166 v-3.77% 7,723 13,102 4,482
AR E 05 FEF 2027 457 A3.63% 11,384 7,085 12,339
ZEHEME 05 FZF 2344 30.8 v-888% 9,719 7,592 9,979

RRUHEAFIRSF])  [148 2021/05/05 F 242.00 7 PRI 45 240.50 1 254.50 5 % i 287 L1 +21.50 (+9.23%)
SMAS 244,604  SMA10 24595 SMA20247.43% SMA60 225.67% SMA120208.304 SMA200 197.724 265.5
259,00 261.0
256.5
252.0
241.5
243.0
2385
234.0
229.5
2250
2205
216.0
211.5
207.0
202.5
198.0
193.5
189.0
184.5
180.0
175.5
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2021/5/12 2101 F'ﬁ,% 0.16
2021/5/17 2430 14 - 1.6 0.0 0.08
2021/5/28 6456 GIS-KY - 4.0 0.0 045
2021/6/10 2020 %3 - 1.7 0.0 0.12
2021/6/16 1711 &3 - 0.3 0.0 0.05
2021/6/17 2330 &%8E  CDF 2.5 0.0 2132
2021/6/23 2450 R = 1.5 0.0 0.13
2021/6/28 3583 4z = 1.9 0.0 0.05
2021/6/28 2359 FrZEFY - 0.5 0.0 0.03
2021/6/29 2301 TR FQF 34 0.0 2.63
2021/6/29 2506 K& -~ 04 0.0 0.05
2021/6/30 4938 FiE JSF 45 0.0 3.86
2021/6/30 2353 BE DSF 1.5 0.0 1.50
2021/7/1 1315 &% - 4.0 0.0 0.18

202105W2 202105  202105W4 202106W1 202106W2
EBHH 0.00 0.25 0.00 045 0.00
R 0.00 0.25 0.25 0.70 0.70
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